
#MARKETbyDesignHamilton-Burlington

JANUARY -  JUNE 2018

# of Units Sold Days on Market Average Sale Price

489 26 415,033

2047 34 668,240

212 33 494,094

112 31 514,787

1170 32 515,882

293 36 546,643

142 90 580,976

CONDOMINIUM

586 35 375,515

16 36 593,396

367 30 410,222

SOLD

# of Units Sold Days on Market Average Sale Price

484 31 465,690

2265 35 679,408

213 32 524,013

133 43 553,987

1261 33 538,012

333 32 577,351

480 32 618,825

CONDOMINIUM

757 39 400,757

14 25 529,033

412 28 426,697

JANUARY - JUNE 2019

SOLD
Style of 
Home

1.5 storey

2 storey

2.5 storey

3 storey

bungalow

raised bungalow

other

apartment

1.5 storey

2 storey

% Change in
Average Sale Price

+12.20%

+1.67%

+6.06%

+7.61%

+4.3%

+5.61%

+6.51%

CONDOMINIUM

+6.72%

-10.85%

+4.01%

2018 - 2019


