## Hamilton-Burlington Hamilton-Burlington #MARKET by Desigh REMAX ESCARPMENT NOPENDENTLY OWNED & OPERATED



JANUARY - JUNE 2018				JANUARY - JUNE 2019			2018 - 2019
# of Units Sold	Days on Market	Average Sale Price	Style of Home	# of Units Sold	Days on Market	Average Sale Price	% Change in Average Sale Price
489	26	415,033	1.5 storey	484	31	465,690	+12.20%
2047	34	668,240	2 storey	2265	35	679,408	+1.67%
212	33	494,094	2.5 storey	213	32	524,013	+6.06%
112	31	514,787	3 storey	133	43	553,987	+7.61%
1170	32	515,882	bungalow	1261	33	538,012	+4.3%
293	36	546,643	raised bungalow	333	32	577,351	+5.61%
142	90	580,976	other	480	32	618,825	+6.51%
CONDOMINIUM				CONDOMINIUM			CONDOMINIUM
586	35	375,515	apartment	757	39	400,757	+6.72%
16	36	593,396	1.5 storey	14	25	529,033	-10.85%
367	30	410,222	2 storey	412	28	426,697	+4.01%